
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 16 MAY 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 HK

3 MD

4 AR

5 HB

6 HR

7 MN

8 BL

9 MJ

10 SK

 0 :40
 06:27
 14:43
 19:42

 3.0
 0.4
 3.2
 1.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- YASA EMIRHAN 

M.T- SICHEM NEW YORK 

M.V- ZI JING SONG 

M.V- BASIC BRAVE 

M.V- BLUE AKIHABARA 

M.V- MOL GRANDEUR 

M.V- APL NORWAY 

M.V- LEMESSOS WIND 

M.T- SC MERCURY 

M.T- AL MARROUNA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- KONG QUEZUE 

M.V- ASL FORTUNE 

M.V- PETREL BULKER 

 189.99

 127.20

 179.50

 179.99

 199.90

 275.00

 295.18

 224.94

 178.30

 288.20

 183.00

 228.60

 189.99

 189.96

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

GAC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

29441

29437

29431

29435

29420

29444

29440

29397

29438

29443

24826

29434

29398

29403

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

823

929

NIL

11000

NIL

NIL

39576

NIL

875

39000

NIL

NIL

1516

9000

1000

NIL

NIL

855

823

74

NIL

NIL

22831

NIL

352

1912

NIL

NIL

NIL

20100

NIL

140300

2476

NIL

1160

55458

27719

1000

218

20107

4423

449

1

6900

10013

NO WORK

NO WORK

41265

54000

NO WORK

MD

BL

HB

MJ

AR

MN / BL

HK / MN

MD

HR

KA / HK

SG

SK / AR

MD

SK

15/05

14/05

14/05

15/05

10/05

15/05

14/05

08/05

15/05

15/05

28/06

14/05

14/05

15/05

 15:18

 11:48

 19:25

 15:20

 16:55

 13:10

 15:15

 12:54

 11:10

 13:15

  7:00

 15:10

 11:48

 19:15

50550

12000

570

22019

43999

449

876

66000

10013

140300

3992

50265

56160

55458

15/05/21

16/05/21

15/05/21

 15:45

  7:24

 13:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

176

190

199.9

197

228

229

179.9

283

228

180

334

199.9

M.T- CAESAR 

M.V- AP ASTAREA 

M.V- JABAL SHAMS 

M.V- BRITAIN BAY 

M.T- BW CLYDE 

M.V- CAP RACE 

M.V- CLEAN TEC 

M.T- LUSAIL 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- MARITIME ROSEMARY 

M.V- COSCO JAPAN 

M.V- NEFELI 

9.8

11.52

13

10.55

13

13

6.1

11.3

12.5

9.8

10.7

13

9.8

11.52

13

10.55

13

13

6.1

11.3

12.5

9.8

10.7

13

29396

29408

29417

29432

29436

29442

29445

29446

29447

29448

29449

29450

05/05/21

08/05/21

09/05/21

12/05/21

13/05/21

14/05/21

15/05/21

15/05/21

15/05/21

15/05/21

16/05/21

16/05/21

 17:30

 03:30

 21:48

 03:06

 23:00

 20:00

 10:00

 16:00

 17:12

 19:06

 06:45

 08:30

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GAC SHIPPING

SINOTRANS LOGIST

GAC SHIPPING

WMA SHIPCARE

OCEAN WORLD

GSA (PVT) LTD.

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

CYPRUS

HONGKONG

BAHAMAS

KUWAIT

HONGKONG

HONGKONG

MALTA

MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

FUJAYRAH

CHINA

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

KUWAIT

BRAZIL

PQA

QATTAR

KUWAIT

INDOESIA

RICHARDS BAY

31516

45554

59669

44000

60726

68535.38

27500

155000

58200

29048

59915

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

12

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- BLUE AKIHABARA Sailing cancelled from HFP&S-IV @ 06:00 hrs (HK)

2 M.V- MOL GRANDEUR  will sail from QICT-VII @ 07:24 hrs (MN),(BL)

3 M.V- BASIC BRAVE  will sail from M/W-II @ 14:30 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- ASL FORTUNE  will sail from PIBT @ 15:38 hrs (MD)

5 M.T- KONG QUEZUE  will sail from FOTCO @ 12:30 hrs (SK),(AR)

6 M.V- COSCO JAPAN  will berth to QT2-II @ 10:00 hrs (SA),(MD)

7 M.V- BRITAIN BAY  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 13:45 hrs (HK)

8 M.T- LUSAIL  will berth to PGPCL @ 14:00 hrs (KA),(SK)

9 M.T- ARISTOS  will berth to FOTCO @ : hrs (ZA),(HB)

10 M.T- MARITIME ROSEMARY  will berth to LCT @ : hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7228

8434

1632

3023
2941

39

2247

1532

480
253

386

520

27

154

253
197

29346

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 08 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1428 TOTAL 1436Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


